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Date Day Opponent Location Team Checkout

10/19/2017 Thursday GW Long GW Long High School
JHG 4:30      

JHB 5:30
JHG 2:30

10/26/2017 Thursday Wicksburg Wicksburg High School
JHG 5:00                   

JHB 6:00
No

10/30/2017 Monday Rehobeth (JH Girls Only) Rehobeth High School JHG 5:00 No

11/2/2017 Thursday Wicksburg PCS
JHG 5:00                   

JHB 6:00
No

11/3/2017 Friday South Dale South Dale Middle School
JHB 1:00              

JHG 2:00

JHB & JHG 

11:30

11/4/2017 Saturday
Houston County JH Boys 

Tournament
Houston County High School

JHB Starts at 

9:30 am
No

11/9/2017 Thursday Daleville PCS
JHG 5:00                   

JHB 6:00
No

11/10/2017 Friday Rehobeth JV Girls Tournament Rehobeth High School

JHG 10:30           

JHG 1:30              

JHG 4:30

No

11/16/2017 Thursday South Dale PCS
JHG 5:00                   

JHB 6:00
No

11/17/2017 Friday Houston Academy PCS
JHG 5:00                   

JHB 6:00
No

11/27/2017 Monday Daleville Daleville
JHG 5:00                   

JHB 6:00
No

11/30/2017 Thursday Houston Academy Houston Academy
JHG 5:00                   

JHB 6:00
No

12/1/2017 Friday Rehobeth (JH Girls Only) PCS JHG 5:00                 No

2017 PCS JH Basketball Schedule


